22/12/12 GS724TS
1/4netgear.com/business/products/switches/stackable-smart-switches/gs724ts.aspx
Home  › For Business › Products › Switches › Stackable Smart Switches › GS724TS Print Email Favorites
PROSAFE® 24-PORT GIGABIT STACKABLE
SMART SWITCH
GS724TS
Gigabit Stackable Smart Switch enables businesses
to grow with ease

AGM732F ProSafe 1000BASE-LX SFP GBIC: Module with LC connectors for 9um single-mode fiber cable
AGM733 ProSafe 1000BASE-ZX SFP GBIC: Module with LC connectors for 9um single-mode fiber cable
Ordering Information
GS724TS
North America: GS724TS-100NAS
Europe: GS724TS-100EUS
Asia: GS724TS-100AUS
Japan: GS724TS-100JPS
GS748TS
North America: GS748TS-100NAS
Europe: GS748TS-100EUS
Asia: GS748TS-100AUS